March 13
FRIDAY

March 14
SATURDAY

March 15
SUNDAY

PINEYWOODS CAMP
MARCH 13 - 15, 2026

3:30-4:45pm
4:45pm
7:00pm

7:00-9:00pm

7:50am
8:00-8:45am
8:50-9:20am
9:30-11:30am
12:00-12:45pm
1:30-5:00pm

5:30-6:15pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-9:30pm

7:50am
8:00-8:45am
9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:30am

12:00-12:45pm
1:00-2:45pm
2:45pm
5:00pm

(Possible Itinerary)

Eat snack before you come to church to load up
Load up bus/prayer & leave church campus by Spm
Arrive @ Pineywoods Camp

Check in and go to Dorm

Campfire & Free Time

Hot Dogs/Chips/S’mores

Leave for Breakfast

Breakfast

Session #1

SWING (first 15 people ready to go by 9:30am)
Lunch

Adventure Park (starts 1:30 Zip line reservations)
Lake Time/Free Time/Get ready for Dinner

Dinner
Session #2
Campfire

Leave for Breakfast
Breakfast
Session #3

Free Time
(Basketball, Pickleball, Sand volleyball, Soccer, Dodgeball,
Human Foosball, 9 square, GaGa Ball, Tether Ball,
Playground)

Lunch

Pack and clean up

Load Up and pull out

Arrive at First Baptist Church

Need to get Deadline for Registration and Deadline for money.



