

PINEYWOODS CAMP

MARCH 13 – 15, 2026

(Possible Itinerary)

March 13 FRIDAY	3:30-4:45pm	Eat snack before you come to church to load up
	4:45pm	Load up bus/prayer & leave church campus by 5pm
	7:00pm	Arrive @ Pineywoods Camp
	7:00-9:00pm	Check in and go to Dorm Campfire & Free Time Hot Dogs/Chips/S'mores
March 14 SATURDAY	7:50am	Leave for Breakfast
	8:00-8:45am	Breakfast
	8:50-9:20am	Session #1
	9:30-11:30am	SWING (first 15 people ready to go by 9:30am)
	12:00-12:45pm	Lunch
	1:30-5:00pm	Adventure Park (starts 1:30 Zip line reservations) Lake Time/Free Time/Get ready for Dinner
	5:30-6:15pm	Dinner
	6:30-7:30pm	Session #2
7:30-9:30pm	Campfire	
March 15 SUNDAY	7:50am	Leave for Breakfast
	8:00-8:45am	Breakfast
	9:00-10:00am	Session #3
	10:00-11:30am	Free Time (Basketball, Pickleball, Sand volleyball, Soccer, Dodgeball, Human Foosball, 9 square, GaGa Ball, Tether Ball, Playground)
	12:00-12:45pm	Lunch
	1:00-2:45pm	Pack and clean up
	2:45pm	Load Up and pull out
5:00pm	Arrive at First Baptist Church	

Need to get Deadline for Registration and Deadline for money.